FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY
WKN: 345370860

ISIN:  US3453708600

Prehled

28.06.2019 17:35:20

Cena
10,01 CHF

Zména

o

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména
Sektor
Typ cenného papiru

Trzni kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena

Max

Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi
den)

Cena vazena obchodovanym

objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodu

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures

Souvisejici Opce

PDF ke stazeni

Report spoleénosti: FORD MOTOR &

COMPANY

CESKAS

spofitelna

1,62% (0,16)

US3453708600
F

SIX Swiss
Exchange

CHF
Automotive
Akcie
44.312 EUR

S&P 500

9,63 CHF
(100)

12,50 CHF
(200)

10,01 CHF
10,01 CHF
10,01 CHF
9,85 CHF

22,24 CHF
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Nastroje | Sektory Z trhi
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
04.05.2022 b Global Equity Ratings &
27.04.2022 b Global Equity Ratings 2,
14.04.2022 2= Global Equity Ratings &
29.03.2022 e Global Equity Ratings &
10.03.2022 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
Vsechny burzy pro FORD MOTOR COMPANY
Burza [#] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany objem Pocet
(mil.) obchodii
Xetra 29.05.2023 13:42 11,258 EUR 0,01 6
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US3453708600-2023-05-29.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS3453708600
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US3453708600&ID_NOTATION=1551409
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3453708600&ID_NOTATION=1551409
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3453708600&ID_NOTATION=1551409
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=276036
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a53e46fe6ad85cfe6d3ce9bc3a30e7fa0a415945a26214bbd34726d94c180448&idfile=56359&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56359%2F2022-05-04%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9059d314ba65101a2&time=1685450579&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=274567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2261f15b6349e8a5707e2704c80f275247864c1a2a6d627ac67e68a87d6b6b34&idfile=56318&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56318%2F2022-04-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8a78dbdd5c9bcfed4&time=1685450579&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=272667
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=345d75b31620b94ae91dc837d1300903338a15ddb67e802831e4f7e6d9c2a0c6&idfile=56263&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56263%2F2022-04-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b89d011269ee3e800&time=1685450579&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=269855
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f92d82c0f4b1148018371bfe2ce08405c871af31340f3c65d7abeaa3094c3fb2&idfile=56163&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56163%2F2022-03-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=06b5a8467fa3beab1&time=1685450579&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=267016
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68e3d8f7be8b619ed953cc972d9aad8ba3833d29f712f8f28466bd5fcff252d3&idfile=56061&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56061%2F2022-03-10%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a04430446f2b61ac3&time=1685450579&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1551409
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264952

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

CESKAS

spofitelna

Vienna Stock
Exchange

Tradegate
Stuttgart

SIX Swiss
Exchange

SIX Swiss
Exchange

NYSE
Munich

London Stock
Exchange

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf
Berlin

BX Swiss

29.05.2023

29.05.2023
29.05.2023
28.06.2019

28.06.2019

26.05.2023
29.05.2023
26.05.2023

29.05.2023
29.05.2023
29.05.2023
29.05.2023
29.05.2023
25.05.2023

09:05

14:08
08:10
17:35

17:35

22:00
08:04
17:35

08:15
08:05
11:49
14:00
08:08
18:53

11,288 EUR

11,352 EUR
11,25 EUR
10,01 CHF

10,25 USD

12,09 USD
11,25 EUR
12,075 USD

11,15 EUR
11,15 EUR
11,448 EUR
11,226 EUR
11,31 EUR
10,401 CHF

0,00

0,04
0,00
0,00

0,00

1.488,04
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

244.260
1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410283
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410283
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25421
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264959
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264951
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79394694
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79394694
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4991077
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25422
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264950
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264954
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25423
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407570072

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

Detaily

28.06.2019 17:35:20

Cena
10,01 CHF

Zména (2]

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména
Sektor
Typ cenného papiru

Trzni kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena

Max

Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi
den)

Cena vazena obchodovanym

objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodu

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Vykonnost a riziko

6m
Vykonn. (%) -
Vykonn. (abs.) -
Beta 1,61

Volatilita -

CESKAS

spofitelna

1,62% (0,16)

US3453708600
F

SIX Swiss
Exchange

CHF
Automotive
Akcie
44.312 EUR

S&P 500

9,63 CHF
(100)

12,50 CHF
(200)

10,01 CHF
10,01 CHF
10,01 CHF
9,85 CHF

22,24 CHF
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

7,85 CHF (322.082
9,41 CHF (53.726
8,78 CHF (16.131
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FORD MOTOR COMPANY

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

 Ford

Kontakty
FORD MOTOR CO.

One American Road, Suite 1026 -
48126-2798 Dearborn

Telefon:+1-313-322-3000

Fax:+1-313-845-6073
E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: FORD MOTOR

COMPANY

CESKAS

spofitelna

—_

Profil spole¢nosti

Ford Motor Co. engages in the manufacture, distribution, and sale of automobiles. It
operates through the following segments: Ford Blue, Ford Model E, and Ford Pro, Ford
Next, and Ford Credit. The Ford Blue, Ford Model E, and Ford Pro segment includes the
sale of Ford and Lincoln vehicles, service parts, and accessories, together with the
associated costs to develop, manufacture, distribute, and service the vehicles, parts, and
accessories. The Ford Next segment focuses on development costs for autonomous

vehicles and related businesses, equity ownership in Argo Al, and other mobility businesses

and investments. The Ford Credit segment is involved in the credit business on a
consolidated basis, which is primarily vehicle-related financing and leasing activities. The

company was founded by Henry Ford on June 16, 1903 and is headquartered in Dearborn,

MI.

Clenové predstavenstva

William Ford

Alexandra
English

Beth Mooney

Henry Ford

John May

John Thornton

John
Veihmeyer

John Weinberg
Jon Huntsman

Kimberly
Casiano

Lynn
Radakovich

Todd Warren

William Helman

William
Kennard

James D.
Farley, Jr.

Cathy
OsCallaghan

John T. Lawler

William Clay
Ford Jr.

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US3453708600-2023-05-29.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS3453708600
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